
  
   

     
          

 
    

  
   

     
  
  
  
  
  

         

  

     
 

9/2019

AW 1-15 
Prescribed by Secretary of State 
Sections 2051.151, 2051.152, Texas Government Code 
9/2019 

Internet Posting Requirements for Political Subdivisions 
Mailing Address of Political 
Subdivision: 

Telephone Number: E-Mail Address: 

Elected Officers of Political Subdivision Year Elected Officer’s Term Expires 

Date of Next Officer Election Location of Next Officer Election 

Candidate Eligibility Requirements Deadline to File Candidate Application 

Notice and Record of Meeting of Political Subdivision’s Governing Body (If Applicable 
to Political Subdivision): 

Eagle Mountain-Saginaw ISD
1600 Mustang Rock Road
Fort Worth, TX 76179

817-232-0880 elections@ems-isd.net

Place 1 - Marilyn Tolbert May 2024
Place 2 - Paige Ring May 2024

Place 3 - Tim Daughtrey May 2025
Place 4 - William Boaz May 2025

Place 5 - Steven G. Newcom May 2025

Saturday, May 6, 2023
Trustee Election for Place 6 and Place 7

Eagle Mountain-Saginaw ISD 
Tarrant County

 
Texas Election Code 141.001 February 17, 2023

All notices and other records are available at EMS ISD Elections

Place 6 - Elizabeth Lopez Hatley May 2023
Place 7 - Donna K. Webb May 2023



  
   

     
          

  
 
  

 
 

 
 

  
 

  
  
  
  
  

   
 

   
 

   
  

AW 1-15 
Prescribed by Secretary of State 
Sections 2051.151, 2051.152, Texas Government Code 
9/2019 

Requisitos de Publicación en Internet Para Subdivisiones Políticas 
Dirección Postal de 
Subdivisión Política: 

Número de Teléfono: Dirección de Correo 
Electrónico: 

Oficiales Electos de la Subdivisión 
Política 

Año en que Expira el Mandato del Oficial 
Electo 

Fecha de la Próxima Elección de Oficial Ubicación de la Próxima Elección de 
Oficial 

Requisitos de Elegibilidad del Candidato Fecha Límite Para Presentar la Solicitud 
de Candidato 

Aviso y Registro de Reunión del Órgano Rector de la Subdivisión Política (Si 
Corresponde a la Subdivisión Política): 

Eagle Mountain-Saginaw ISD 
1600 Mustang Rock Road 
Fort Worth, TX 76179

817-232-0880 elections@ems-isd.net

Sábado, 6 de mayo de 2023
Elección del fideicomisario para el lugar 6 y el 

lugar 7

Eagle Mountain-Saginaw ISD 
Tarrant County

 
Texas Election Code 141.001 17 de febrero de 2023

 
Todos los avisos y otros registros están disponibles en las elecciones de EMS ISD

Place 1 - Marilyn Tolbert

May 2023

May 2024
Place 2 - Paige Ring May 2024

Place 3 - Tim Daughtrey May 2025
Place 4 - William Boaz May 2025

Place 5 - Steven G. Newcom May 2025
Place 6 - Elizabeth Lopez Hatley May 2023

Place 7 - Donna K. Webb




